Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 6
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3-steg
F10
F11

F15

F16

|PRK 3 2013-02-27

Arrangor Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Plats Skellefted Kraft Arena

Tavlingsledare Wiveca Ogren
Christer Sjodin

1 Ceasar Lindblom-03
2 Ida Holmgren-02

3 Linn Bostrom-02

4 Ally R Holmberg-03

1 Jelena Bodén-01
2 Isak Dahlberg-01
3 Oskar Wall-00

1 Sebastian Haggstrom-98

2 Amanda Nordin-97

1 Daniel Eriksson-96
2 Fanny Panboon-95
3 Turd Panboon-70

1 Ludwig Sj6din-95
2 Hannes Burman-96
3 Gustav Burman-96

1 Johan Stenvall-95
2 Fredrik Wall-97
3 Andreas Pettersson-96

1 Henok Tsegay -94
2 Filimon Tsegay -89
3 Hassan Jirrabey-93
4 Isak Dahlberg-01

1 Ally R Holmberg-03

1 Ida Holmgren-02
2 Linn Bostrém-02

1 Ebba Broman-98
2 Wilma Vidmark-98

1 Alva Wasterby-97
2 Alexandra Nilsson-97

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidro
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

IF Vingarna
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Boden FI
Riviera Fl
Umedalens IF

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

,d0 1.aP10
10,69 1:.aF11
10,76 2:aF11
10,83 1:aF10

8,871:aF12
9,30 1:a P12
10,45 1:aP13

8,96 1:a P15
9,01 1:aF16

7,62 3:a P17
7,84 1:aF19
8,04 1:a M40

7,51 2:aP19
7,54 2:a P17
7,62 3:aP17

7,271:a P19
7,29 1:aP16
7,48:a P17

2:02.65 1:a P19
2:10.19 1.aMm
2:22.241:a M22
2:54.09 1:a P12

6,46

7,19
7,01

9,69
9,33

10,35
9,25



P16

Kula

F11

F16

F19

P10

M55

P10

3 Amanda Nordin-97

1 Johan Sundkvist-97

Vikt 2.0 kg
1 Linn Bostrém-02
2 Ida Holmgren-02

Vikt 3.0 kg
1 Amanda Nordin-97
2 Alexandra Nilsson-97

Vikt 4.0 kg

1 Evelina Nilsson-94
2 Frida Norlund-95

3 Elvira Lindstrom-94

Vikt 2.0 kg
1 Ceasar Lindblom-03

Vikt 7.26 kg

1 Mattias Lindberg-90

2 Sten-Erik Wihlborg-58
3 Urban Lindberg-55

4 Lars Bergsten-48

Vikt 6.0 kg
1 Urban Lindberg-55
2 Sten-Erik Wihlborg-58

Vikt 5.0 kg
1 Lars Bergsten-48

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Riviera FI

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

8,76

11,49

5,10
5,02

7,52
6,73

8,85
8,34
7,76

6,01

11,32
9,00
8,90
8,45

10,30
10,12

10,42



